MURPHY YUKON

TEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER  QTY/FLAP

1| FLAP SPAR FLAPO301 1 Flap Assembly (Right)
2 TRAILING EDGE RIB AILO023 9

3 LEFT LEADING EDGE RIB AILO022L 3

4 RIGHT LEADING EDGE AILO022R 8

5 | FLAP HORN FLAPO303 1 WO125 HINGE

6 | LEADING EDGE RIB DOUBLER (TRIMMED FROM AIL0024)

7 | AILERON END PLATE AILO024 2

8 | BRASS BUSHING AILO027 3 _ TP END
9 STEEL BUSHING AIL0026 3

10 | COUNTERSUNK RIVET RV4412 14

11 1/4” WASHER AN960—-10 4

12 1/4” CASTLE NUT AN310—4 2

13 | COTTER PIN MS24665— 132 1

14 | 1/4” BOLT AN4—-21 2

15 | NUTPLATE F5000—4 1

16 | HINGE COVER AILO403 1

17 | FLAP SKIN (NOT SHOWN) FLAPO300 1

18 | 1/4 BOLT AN4—3A 1

19 AVEX RIVET (NOT SHOWN) RV1410 8

20 AVEX RIVET (NOT SHOWN) RV1613
21 AVEX RIVET (NOT SHOWN) RV4412




